

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).6096-6097/2005

S.E.B.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HITACHI HOME & LIFE SOLUTIONS INC.&ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6157/2005

(With Office Report)

Date : 30/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Gautam, Adv.
Ms. Saumya Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv.
Mr. Malak Bhati, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Chander Uday Singh learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of the Appellant commenced his arguments at 2.00 p.m. and was on his legs till 4.00 p.m. when the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part heard.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER